# Babcock Ranch Realtor® University EARN MORE IN 2024!

### 2024 BRRU Awards Program

#### Quarterly Top Producers Recognition\*

Every quarter the top three BRRU Graduates with the most new home sales in Babcock Ranch will be featured in:

- Half-page Babcock Ranch Telegraph Ad
- · Babcock Ranch Realtor eNewsletter
- During quarterly Discovery Center BRRU Happy Hour events.

#### 2024 Top Producers Recognition\*

Top 25 BRRU Graduates with the most new home sales in Babcock Ranch from January 1 through December 31, 2024 will be featured in:

- · Full-page Babcock Ranch Telegraph Ad
  - · Top three will include headshot
- Babcock Ranch Realtor eNewsletter
- A BRRU Awards Banquet in January 2025

The Top Three Realtors with the most new homes sales in 2024 will EARN BIG!\*\*

VALEDICTORIAN

Most Sales

SALUTATORIAN

2nd Most Sales

**HONOREE** 3<sup>rd</sup> Most Sales

\$10,000

\$5,000

\$2,500

Cash Bonus

Cash Bonus

**Cash Bonus** 

## Additional BRRU Graduate Benefits

- Pre-register customers at the Discovery Center
- Register for free co-broker marketing tool from Babcock Ranch and Agent Shield
- Be entered into quarterly drawings for \$250 Publix gift card. BRRU graduates receive one entry for each guest registered at the Discovery Center.
- Invite to quarterly Happy Hour events.
- Most importantly, obtain the knowledge and tools to sell more homes in one of America's fastest growing towns.

#### **ENROLL TODAY!**

BabcockRanch.com/Realtor-University 941-235-6901



© 2024 Babcock Ranch. \*Recognition and awards are exclusively for Florida Licensed Realtors who have enrolled and completed all requirements of the Babcock Ranch Realtor University (BRRU) program. Buyer must registered with Realtor at the Discovery Center prior to contract to earn credit for the sale. Quarterly Top Producers will be determined based on the number of Babcock Ranch new home sale contracts written during each quarter (1/1/24 through 3/31/24; 4/1/24 through 6/30/24; 7/1/24 through 9/30/24; 10/1/24 through 12/31/24). 2024 Top Producers will be determined based on the number of Babcock Ranch new homes sale contracts written from 1/1/24 through 12/31/24 and Realtor must have completed BRRU prior to 4/30/24. \*\* Cash Bonuses will be paid through Realtor's designated broker.